Power Dog "

Parts Breakdown

ArrEUsH

Agricultural / Commercial / Industrial




PART #

DESCRIPTION

KP2056
KP2161
KP2054
KP2170
KP2060
KP2100
KP2055
KP2057
KP6000
KP6001
KP6002
KP6003
KP6004
KP6005
KP6008
KP6011
KP6012
KP6016
KP6028
KP6033
KP6050
KP6051
KP6052
KP6015

Decal, Powerdog

Label, Danger

Decal, Round Logo
Label, Manual - Warning
Paddle, Safety

Grip, 7/8”

Decal, Info

Decal, Forward-Reverse
Main Frame

Engine Plate

Bottom Handle Bracket
Handle

Enclosed Deck

Cover, Front

Control Panel

Cover, Rear

Decal, Ambush

Label, Throttle

Caps, Axle

Rod, Freewheel Engage
Control Rod

Wire Harness

Throttle

Label, Pull to Freewheel



2NRR



PART #

DESCRIPTION

KP2047
KP2046
KP6000
KP6001
KP6002
KP6003
KP6006
KP6010
KP6011
KP6013
KP6014
KP6027
KP6037
KP6049
KP6050
KP6051
KP6052
KP6054
KP2042

Tire, 480 x 8 4 ply
Rim, 8 x 3.75

Main Frame

Engine Plate

Bottom Handle Bracket
Handle
Engagement Lever
Hub

Cover, Rear

Label, Park Brake
Label, Engage Blade
E-Clips

Split Ring 2”

Grip, 1 x 4, Handle
Control Rod

Wire Harness
Throttle

Tag, Model

Valve Stem



6011




PART # DESCRIPTION
KP5233 Spring, Idler

KP5228 Pulley, Idler

KP2143 Ball Joint, 3/8 - 24
KP2047 Tire, 480 x 8 4 ply
KP6017 Nut 3/4 blade, Spindle
KP6018 Belt, Blade

KP6021 Pulley, 8” x 3/4”
KP6022 Transaxle

KP6023 Switch, Interlock
KP6024 Skidder, Trans
KP6029 Bracket, Trans Support
KP6030 Control Pivot

KP6033 Rod, Freewheel Engage
KP6034 Connecting Rod
KP6035 Chain, Park Brake
KP6036 Hook, S 1 7/8”
KP6037 Splitting, 2”

KP6038 Grease Zirk

KP6039 Idler Arm



6029

2047




PART # DESCRIPTION
KP5293 Chain, Deck

KP5291 Rod, 1/4 Chain
KP5211 Lower Chuck, Blade
KP5223 Drive Collar

KP2101 Block, Swivel 7/8
KP2026 Handle Bar

KP2060 Paddle, Safety
KP2100 Grip, 7/8”

KP5222 Frame, Control Panel
KP6017 Nut, 3/4 Blade, Spindle
KP6020 Blade 26”)

KP6051 Wire Harness
KP6053 Flap, Debris



2060 2100




PART #

DESCRIPTION

KP5261
KP5210
KP5214
KP5267
KP6001
KP6006
KP6007
KP6009
KP6017
KP6019
KP6020
KP6021
KP6040
KP6041
KP6042
KP6043
KP6044
KP6045
KP6046
KP6049
KP5206

Washer, Star 3/4”
Upper Chuck, Blade
Collar, Head

Spacer, Spindle
Engine Plate
Engagement Lever
Spindle Housing
Spindle

Nut, 3/4 Blade Spindle
Belt, Trans.

Blade, 26~

Pulley, 8” x 3/4”
Spring, Compression
Clutch

Bolt, 7/16 -20 x 3 1/2
Bracket, Anti Rotation
Hook, 1 1/8 S

Spring, Clutch
Spring, Safety Switch
Grip, 1 x 4 Handle

Spindle Bearing (Top & Bottom)



5210

6021

6017
5211 6017

5267 6038 6007 5261

5214

6019




PART # DESCRIPTION
KP6053 Flap Debris

KP6050 Control Rod

KP6000 Main Frame

KP6036 S Hook, 1 7/8”
KP6022 Transaxle

KP6025 Washer, Hub
KP6026 Key, 3/16 x 2 1/4
KP2143 Balljoint, 3/8 - 24
KP6030 Control Pivot

KP6031 Bolt, Shoulder 3/8 x 3 3/4
KP6032 Bushing, 3/8

KP6051 Wire Harness
KP6044 S Hook 1 1/8
KP6046 Spring, Safety Switch
KP6006 Engagement Lever
KP6049 Grip, 1/4 x 1 Handle



6006 6049

AN4A 6046



